SCCU County Championship: u2050

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Foley, John P Surrey CCAB 2445 2 2 100% 100%
Marsden, Rupert Surrey CCAB 2368 3 3 100% 100%
Han, Qixiang Surrey CCAB 2365 1 1 100% 100%
Ghose, Rahul Essex CA B 2335 1 1 100% 100%
gsaﬁgl' Venkata Ananth ¢ .o ccAB 2201 4 4 100% 100%
Shah, Kian piiddlesex CCA 5280 11 100% 100%
Kaddu, Mukasa (Fred) = Surrey CCAB 0 0 0 100% 0%
Staff, Robbie Essex CA B 2261 2 2 100% 100%
Packham, Tony B Kent CCA B 2237 1 1 100% 100%
Parsons, Roy W Kent CCA B 2178 1 1 100% 100%
Rix, Steven JL Essex CA B 2246 5 6 83.33% 83.33%
Edwards, Nicholas L Surrey CCAB 2197 2% 3 83.33% 83.33%
Sefton, Adam Surrey CCAB 2157 2% 3 83.33% 83.33%
Rida, Ruqayyah Essex CA B 2200 1% 2 75% 75%
Verbytski, Oleg Kent CCA B 2235 1% 2 75% 75%
Pereslavtsev, Alexandr Essex CA B 2135 3 4 75% 75%
Lees, Fraser A 1]\3/[1ddlesex CCA 2179 1% 2 75% 75%
Stern, Robert C Essex CA B 2170 1% 2 75% 75%
Moore, John C Essex CA B 2108 1% 2 75% 75%
Hayler, Andrew Middlesex CCA 5141 3 4 75% 75%
Hunnable, Ian D Essex CA B 2034 4, 6 75% 75%
Lane, Robert E Kent CCA B 2055 3 4 75% 75%
Welling, Zac Surrey CCAB 2022 3 4 75% 75%
Staniland, Philip Essex CA B 2003 4% 6 75% 75%
Alcock, Graham P Surrey CCAB 1994 1% 2 75% 75%
Childs, Peter L Kent CCA B 1951 1% 2 75% 75%
Hartley, Luke Kent CCA B 2151 3%2 b 70% 70%
Ramage, Colin R Essex CA B 2032 3 5 70% 70%
Myall, Ivan ] Essex CA B 2071 3 5 66.67% 60%
Jacob, Sydney ] Kent CCA B 2017 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Nevols, Keith Kent CCA B 2024 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Odunaiya, Victor Surrey CCAB 2116 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Anstead, Jerry Kent CCA B 2046 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
McGuinness, Andrew 1100 ¢5%¥ CCA 1986 2 3 66.67%  66.67%
Spurr, Michael Essex CA B 1997 3 66.67% 66.67%
Williamson, Paul L Essex CA B 2103 2% 4 62.5% 62.5%
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Mackenzie, Colin
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Team

Middlesex CCA
B

Middlesex CCA
B

Middlesex CCA
B

Middlesex CCA
B

Kent CCA B

Middlesex CCA
B

Surrey CCA B
Essex CA B

Middlesex CCA
B

Surrey CCA B
Kent CCA B
Surrey CCA B
Kent CCA B

Middlesex CCA
B

Essex CA B
Kent CCA B

Middlesex CCA
B

Surrey CCA B
Essex CA B

Middlesex CCA
B

Surrey CCA B
Kent CCA B

Surrey CCA B

Kent CCA B

Middlesex CCA
B

Essex CA B
Surrey CCA B
Essex CA B
Kent CCA B
Surrey CCA B
Surrey CCA B
Essex CA B
Kent CCA B

Performance Score Games

1994

1979

1979

2058
2024
2014

2016
1910

1995

1992
1970
2020
1960

1991

1888
1979

1982

1937
1942

1958

1964
1947

1861
1864
1979

1898
1855
1828
1880
1889
1844
1791
1848

2%

s
2V

s
!

1%

2%
1%

1%
Yo
1Y%
Yo
1%

)
7!
1%,

Yo

4

(=) B NS RN e))

_ =, OO N O O1 -

—_ W - = N W o1 oYy W

—_ 0 W R R W

Including Excluding

Defaults
62.5%

60%

60%

58.33%
50%
50%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

Defaults
62.5%

60%

60%

58.33%
50%
50%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%



Name
Venkatesh, Anuj V
Kay, Jonathan

Rutland, Paul C
Carpenter, Stephen CD
Fox, James

Zurstiege, Frank
Polanyk, John
Hayali, Laith

Bryant, Harry

Couto Cabral, Rafael
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White, David ]
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Kenning, Paul H
Stimpson, Philip M
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Sands, Alan VH
Bishop, Geoffrey L
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Collins, Anthony S
Gluckman, Tim
George, Olufemi

Solomon, D Ajoy

Jiang, Freddy
Batchelor, Roy

Billenness, Greg

Anderson, Peter F

Marshall, Chris
Robinson, James M

Fincham, Leon H]J

McCall, Martin
Eckert, Jonathan M

Sivanandan, Bodhana

Coote, Trevor D
Smith, Martin G
Phillips, Owen S
Stanchev, Stoyko
Hortin, Matthew ]
Shah, Meet
Hogarth, Mark ]
Boughen, Andrew

Jayakumar, Bharath

Sheard, Jack

Diniz Afonso, Davi
Helps, David

Mathompat, Rajyeshwar

Ramesh
Telford, Pablo
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